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Free Legal Training for Bankstown Community Groups
Registration Form
[bookmark: _GoBack]Please complete this form and hand it to Metro Assist reception staff. You will receive an email confirming your registration. 
	Which session(s) would you like to attend? (Please circle)
· Governing a Community Organisation - Tuesday 2 May 2017 Part 1 5pm – 8pm 
· Governing a Community Organisation - Thursday 4 May 2017 Part 2 5pm – 8pm
· Governing a Community Organisation - Thursday 27 July Part 1 10am – 1pm
· Governing a Community Organisation - Friday 28 July Part 2 10am – 1pm
· Managing Volunteers Tuesday 29 August 2017 Part 1 5pm – 8pm
· Managing Volunteers Thursday 31 August 2017 Part 2 5pm – 8pm 
· Managing Volunteers Tuesday 26 September 2017 Part 1 10am – 1pm
· Managing Volunteers Thursday 28 September 2017 Part 2 10am – 1pm
· Social Enterprise Tuesday 3 October 2017 Part 1 10am – 1pm
· Social Enterprise Thursday 5 October 2017 Part 2 10am – 1pm
· Social Enterprise Tuesday 24 October 2017 Part 1 5pm – 8pm
· Social Enterprise Thursday 26 October 2017 Part 2 5pm – 8pm

	First name/surname
	


	Email Address
	


	Special/Dietary Requirements
	


	Would you like to be kept informed of future NFP Law Training?
	Y/N



Justice Connect will use personal information collected in this form for the purposes of contacting you about the training. If you select the option of keeping informed about future NFP Law training, you will receive emails from NFP Law about our services. Further information is available from our Privacy Policy at: www.justiceconnect.org.au/privacy 
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